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1
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3

4

5

6

7
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9
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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St.Nr.

21

770

136

75

205

176

69

159

816

29

135

13

66

118

77

14

88

70

94

5

25

55

12

Verband

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Robin Konrad

Valentin Kees

Luca Harms

Carli Massury

Thomas Hiebl

Maximilian Metzger

Leonie Müller

Leon Bonn

Emil-Manuel Buccioni

Max Gissibl

Lukas Herzel

Tim Zwaka

Moritz Eibl

Jannik Burgstaller

Leopold Prummer

Antonia Schmid

Marco Gronmayer

Mark Berroth

Dominik Schäfer

Alexandra Massury

Max Poller

Nick Westphal

Eric Maier

Verein/Bewerber

CMF Essenbach

MSC Reichling

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Prackenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC   Windsberg

MSC Berkheim

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

AMC Kempten

AMC Gablingen

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MCC Putzmühle

MC + E St. Leonhard

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team 2016

Stag Racing Team 2016

PLZ / Wohnort

94439 Rossbach

86972 Schwabniederhofen

82327 Tutzing

83471 Oberau

83317 Teisendorf

94244 Teisnach

85445 Oberding

85464 Finsing

85586 Poing

85417 Marzling

86738 Deiningen

88361 Altshausen

94333 Geiselhöring

81929 München

85232 Bergkirchen

87781 Ungerhausen

A-5580Tanseeg

89542 Anhausen

85445 Notzing

83471 Oberau/Berchtesg.

83727 Schliersee

85235 Odelzhausen

84533 Marktl

R1.

25

22

20
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8
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9
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5

4

2
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0

3

0

1

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

14

15

12

13

16

11

9

10

8

7

6

3

4

0

5

2

1

0
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Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

34

32

29

27

26

24

22

21

20

17

14

11

7

6

6

5

5

1

1

0
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Freisinger Bär im ADAC
Klasse 3

Gesamt

Offroad Park Flughafen München 0,700 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2016


